STATE OF IOWA

ABSTRACT OF VOTES

Crawford County, Iowa

We, the undersigned Members of the Board of Supervisors and ex-officio County Board of Canvassers for this County, do hereby certify the following to be a true and correct abstract of the votes cast in this County at the SCHLESWIG PPEL 2014 Election held on the 2nd day of December, 2014, as shown by the tally lists returned from the several election precincts.

For the public measure

SHALL THE FOLLOWING MEASURE "B" BE ADOPTED FOR SCHLESWIG SCHOOL DISTRICT

| Crawford | |
|-----------------------------------|------------------------|
| For the question, there were: | Forty-three (43) votes |
| Against the question, there were: | Four (4) votes |
| TOTAL | Forty-seven (47) votes |

We therefore declare the public measure "" not to be adopted.

GRAND TOTAL Forty-seven (47) votes

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, we have hereunto set our hands and caused to be affixed the seal of this county by the Clerk of the Board of Supervisors.

Done at Denison the county seat of Crawford County, this 8th day of December, 2014.

Chairperson

(Seal)

Members of the Board of Supervisors and ex-officio County Board of Canvassers

Attest:

County Auditor and Clerk of the Board of Supervisors